N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 1a TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

o O A~ W D

11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33

COGNOME E NOME

ANNO

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

IANIERI Aldo 2000
MANCINI Gabriele 2002
ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001
GENZINI Luca 2001
RIZZO Gabriele Giovanni 2001
GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002
ONGARO Riccardo 2003
FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002
PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003
TOMASI Emiliano 2001
BRUNO Diego 2002
LABRUZZO Thomas 2000
TOSETTO Nicolo’ 2000
VIARENGO Alessandro 2000
GALLETTI Fabio 2004
PAVAN Mattia 1993
FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004
GHIDONI Samuele 2004
VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art 2002
RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003
SIVIERO Diego 1997
LAFRONZA Marco 1999
GUSSONE Simone 2004
PANIER Andrea 2002
BUFFIN Federico 2002
LINTY Stefano 2005
MACARIO Gabriele 2003
PANIZZA Luca 2003
PEROTTI Pietro Alessandr 2005
OGGERI Enrico 2003
FERRO Luca 2002
FUSCO Andrea 2004
CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar 2005

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport
Sisport Spa ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria

Rari Nantes Torino

50m

25.48
26.19
26.63
26.64
26.73
26.93
26.72
26.27
26.93
25.97
27.60
27.33
27.32
27.37
26.38
26.23
27.80
27.30
27.74
28.19
27.49
27.81
27.16
27.70
27.44
27.51
28.49
27.82
27.39
27.89
26.85
28.18
27.64

100m

52.94
27.46
54.56
28.37
54.83
28.20
55.03

28.39
56.25
29.52
55.90
28.97
56.13

29.41
54.85
28.58
55.75
28.82
55.06
29.09
57.39

29.79
56.53
29.20
56.96
29.64
56.81
29.44
55.42
29.04
55.61
29.38
58.11
30.31
57.52

30.22
57.77
30.03
57.67

29.48
57.57
30.08
57.55

29.74
57.40
30.24
58.09

30.39
57.66
30.22
57.83

30.32
58.82
30.33
57.99
30.17
58.06

30.67
58.27
30.38
56.98

30.13
58.15
29.97
58.38
30.74

150m

1'21.60
28.66
1'23.11
28.55
1'23.52
28.69
1'23.74
28.71
1'25.15
28.90
1'25.31
29.41
1'25.98
29.85
1'24.65
29.80
1'25.45
29.70
1'25.63
30.57
1'26.79
29.40
1'26.73
30.20
1'27.28

30.32
1'26.54
29.73
1'26.20
30.78
1'26.56
30.95
1'28.44
30.33
1'27.98

30.46
1'28.23
30.46
1'27.80

30.13
1'28.36
30.79
1'28.37
30.82
1'28.52
31.12
1'28.97
30.88
1'28.42
30.76
1'28.89
31.06
1'29.63
30.81
1'29.63
31.64
1'29.62
31.56
1'29.47
31.20
1'28.55
31.57
1'29.20
31.05
1'29.46
31.08

ARRIVO Record

1'50.89
29.29
1'51.76
28.65
1'52.62
29.10
1'52.83
29.09
1'53.79
28.64
1'54.75
29.44
1'55.13
29.15
1'55.32
30.67
1'55.59
30.14
1'55.89
30.26
1'56.16
29.37
1'56.17
29.44
1'56.17

28.89
1'56.50
29.96
1'56.58
30.38
1'57.90
31.34
1'58.21
29.77
1'58.25
30.27
1'58.39
30.16
1'58.53
30.73
1'58.59
30.23
1'58.75
30.38
1'58.98
30.46
1'59.12

30.15
1'59.26
30.84
1'59.67
30.78
1'59.80
30.17
1'59.97
30.34
1'59.97
30.35
1'59.98
30.51
2'00.32
31.77
2'00.51
31.31
2'00.55
31.09
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71

COGNOME E NOME

DE SIMONE Andrea
RUVOLO Nicolo'
DELSANTO Stefano
CURTIS Andrea
AUDANO Flavio

CALO' Alessio

ORO Jacopo
PANATTONI Filippo
NOCITI Alessandro
SACCO Antonio
CACIOLI Matteo
GIORDANO Andrea
AGOSTINI Giuliano
CHIOSSO Edoardo
TOCCO Nicolo'
RECCHIA Fabio
BIANCHI Alexander
FIOCCO Lorenzo
ERCOLANO Leonardo
ROMEO Andrea
N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso
SPINA Andrea

GIRELLI Andrea
PRETOLANI Francesco
SIGNORINO Ruben
AUDANO Gabriele
CIANCIA Federico
PANI Lorenzo
SERANO Marco
RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio
DE SIMONE Fabio
ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
LISO Simone

SALMI Filippo Maria
BLOTTO Edoardo
CERUTTI Andrea
PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio

GENZINI Andrea

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

ANNO

2003

2005

2005

2004

2002

2004

2003

2004

2002

2005

2002

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2001

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2002

2003

2004

2004

2005

2004

2000

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Dinamica ssd

28.78
28.28
28.24
28.24
28.33
27.66
27.25
28.92
28.54
29.00
28.51
28.60
27.42
29.08
28.00
29.42
28.36
29.03
27.88
28.12
28.38
28.74
28.24
28.53
27.98
28.49
29.92
29.27
29.32
28.76
29.04
29.72
28.95
29.00
29.40
29.28
28.91
28.07

59.60
30.82
59.62

31.34
59.21

30.97
58.99

30.75
58.98
30.65
57.79

30.13
58.51
31.26
1'00.52
31.60
59.44
30.90
1'00.10
31.10
59.75
31.24
59.72
31.12
58.93

31.51
1'00.58
31.50
59.86

31.86
1'01.60
32.18
59.72

31.36
1'00.17
31.14
58.98

31.10
59.82

31.70
1'00.11

31.73
59.82

31.08
59.51

31.27
59.58

31.05
59.78
31.80
59.85

31.36
1'01.77
31.85
1'01.25
31.98
1'01.07
31.75
1'01.12

32.36
1'00.45
31.41
1'02.33
32.61
1'00.79
31.84
1'00.83
31.83
1'01.25
31.85
1'01.84
32.56
1'01.04
32.13
59.14
31.07

1'30.60
31.00
1'30.85
31.23
1'30.71
31.50
1'30.54
31.55
1'29.68
30.70
1'30.39
32.60
1'30.72
32.21
1'32.72

32.20
1'31.14
31.70
1'32.10
32.00
1'32.25
32.50
1'31.23
31.51
1'31.22

32.29
1'32.91
32.33
1'32.55
32.69
1'34.02
32.42
1'32.26
32.54
1'32.23
32.06
1'31.78
32.80
1'32.82
33.00
1'32.61
32.50
1'32.47
32.65
1'32.62
33.11
1'31.79
32.21
1'32.64
32.86
1'32.50
32.65
1'33.85
32.08
1'34.10
32.85
1'33.95
32.88
1'35.46
34.34
1'32.94
32.49
1'35.63
33.30
1'33.57
32.78
1'33.76
32.93
1'34.10
32.85
1'34.73
32.89
1'34.55
33.51
1'32.63
33.49

ARRIVO Record

2'01.61
31.01
2'01.65
30.80
2'01.85
31.14
2'01.90
31.36
2'02.25
32.57
2'03.11

32.72
2'03.16
32.44
2'03.33
30.61
2'03.35
32.21
2'03.36
31.26
2'03.39
31.14
2'03.71
32.48
2'03.72

32.50
2'04.12
31.21
2'04.35
31.80
2'04.39
30.37
2'04.53
32.27
2'04.69
32.46
2'04.70
32.92
2'04.81
31.99
2'04.92
32.31
2'04.99
32.52
2'05.06
32.44
2'05.06
33.27
2'05.23
32.59
2'05.29
32.79
2'05.74
31.89
2'05.75
31.65
2'05.84
31.89
2'06.21

30.75
2'06.36
3342
2'06.51
30.88
2'06.55
32.98
2'06.63
32.87
2'06.64
32.54
2'06.64
31.91
2'06.74

32.19
2'06.91

34.28
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POS COGNOME E NOME

72 DALMASSO Andrea
73 FAVRO Federico
74 AIMAR Alessio
75 PONGA Lorenzo
76 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo
77 CANNELLA Mattia
78 PACE Mattia
79 CHIOLERO Nicolo'
80 ANDRIONE Alessandro
81 RUA Lorenzo
82 GHIONE Enrico
83 BRONZINO Matteo
84 FRISO Luca
85 SCARCIGLIA Stefano
86 MIGLIO Alessandro
87 BEJAN Federico
88 CANCEDDA Alessio
89 DIRARE Josef Amine
90 ROVEI Federico
91 DELLI CARRI Davide
92 STICCA Emanuele
93 SPIZZICO Alessandro
94 GIANOGLIO Gabriele
95 VOGLINO Lorenzo
96 BASSINO Daniele
97 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo
98 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio
99 ENASCUT Francesco
100 BALLESTRO Federico
101 AIRAUDO Nicholas
102 LEVATI Mattia
103 RUGGIERO Marco
104 SABBADINI Matteo
105 ORLANDI Matteo
106 ROBUSTI Alessandro
107 GENOVA Fabio
108 NOCITI Federico
109 BRONGO Antoine

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

ANNO

2005

2005

2006

2005

2001

2001

2004

2005

2003

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2006

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2004

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CZE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Asti Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd
Dinamica ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Asti Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd
CSR Granda ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Sisport Spa ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Aosta Nuoto

30.15
29.99
29.18
29.71
28.93
29.34
29.09
29.08
29.34
30.41
28.58
28.81
28.84
28.77
29.44
29.44
28.23
30.04
29.75
29.65
29.36
29.58
29.33
28.86
29.94
28.75
29.97
29.60
30.32
31.21
30.36
30.59
31.05
30.60
30.66
30.68
30.26
30.12

1'02.58
32.43
1'01.76
31.77
1'01.29
32.11
1'02.12

32.41
1'01.54
32.61
1'01.00
31.66
1'01.16
32.07
1'02.13
33.05
1'01.87
32.53
1'03.59
33.18
1'00.70
32.12
1'00.74
31.93
1'01.81
32.97
1'01.49
32.72
1'02.73
33.29
1'02.49
33.05
59.34

31.11
1'03.02
32.98
1'02.13
32.38
1'03.13
33.48
1'02.36
33.00
1'03.41
33.83
1'02.11
32.78
1'01.48
32.62
1'02.75
32.81
1'01.50
32.75
1'03.21
33.24
1'02.56
32.96
1'03.77
33.45
1'05.20
33.99
1'04.19
33.83
1'04.80
34.21
1'05.04
33.99
1'04.69
34.09
1'04.26
33.60
1'04.84
34.16
1'03.99
33.73
1'04.43
34.31

1'34.18
31.60
1'34.82
33.06
1'34.50
33.21
1'35.02
32.90
1'34.64
33.10
1'34.31
33.31
1'34.93
33.77
1'35.88
33.75
1'35.41
33.54
1'37.07
33.48
1'34.32
33.62
1'34.26
33.52
1'36.17

34.36
1'35.79
34.30
1'36.37
33.64
1'35.87
33.38
1'33.67
34.33
1'36.34
33.32
1'35.64
33.51
1'37.39
34.26
1'36.00
33.64
1'37.01
33.60
1'36.40
34.29
1'36.69
35.21
1'37.06
34.31
1'36.37
34.87
1'37.44
34.23
1'37.41

34.85
1'38.81
35.04
1'39.80
34.60
1'39.28
35.09
1'39.34
34.54
1'39.82
34.78
1'40.60
35.91
1'39.17

34.91
1'39.45
34.61
1'39.29
35.30
1'40.05

35.62

ARRIVO Record

2'06.99
32.81
2'07.03
32.21
2'07.30
32.80
2'07.50
32.48
2'07.58
32.94
2'07.60
33.29
2'07.75
32.82
2'07.78
31.90
2'08.29
32.88
2'08.35
31.28
2'08.45
34.13
2'08.52
34.26
2'08.71

32.54
2'08.72
32.93
2'08.78
32.41
2'09.07
33.20
2'09.18
35.51
2'09.49
33.15
2'09.64
34.00
2'09.75
32.36
2'09.79
33.79
2'09.98
32.97
2'10.26
33.86
2'10.78
34.09
2'11.23
34.17
2'11.37
35.00
2'11.65
34.21
2'12.38

34.97
2'12.48
33.67
212.74
32.94
2'12.92
33.64
2'12.94
33.60
2'13.04
33.22
2'13.74
33.14
2'14.04
34.87
2'14.05
34.60
2'14.45

35.16
2'14.69

34.64
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POS COGNOME E NOME

110 CARESIO Alessandro

111 GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon
112 NARDO Gabriele

113 D'APICE Christian Luigi
114 GUERRINI Nicolo'

115 ARIONE Davide

116 DE TADDEI Yuri

117 ZOVATO Francesco

118 GAI Alessandro

119 PIGLIONICA Alessio

120 ROLANDO Luca

121 MASSOLA Mirko

122 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo
123 MALAVENDA Davide

124 FABRETTI Alessandro
125 MAZZARELLO Tommaso
126 CERRATO Pietro

127 FIETTA LAGNA Emanuele
128 ANTONELLI Matteo

129 IVALDI Nicolo'

130 BARLA Maurizio

131 PADOVAN Marco Vuong
132 DI BITONTO Enrico Giovan
133 ROBALDO Riccardo

134 PIANO Davide

135 MOLINATTO Luigi

136 ORLANDO Giorgio

137 PERINEL Alessandro

138 RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano
139 MONDELLO Nicholas

140 BERTERO Martino

141 PRIOLO Mattia

142 TOSO Olmo Edoardo

143 DESTEFANIS Pietro

144 POGLIANO Corrado

145 CAPRARO Tommaso

146 DAYEH Muhammad Amin

147 REY Riccardo

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

ANNO

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2003

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2003

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2004

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Aquatica Torino ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dynamic Sport

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Swimming Club Alessandria
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Dinamica Sport ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Aosta Nuoto

31.16
30.98
30.65
30.67
31.63
31.07
31.17
31.05
30.70
30.99
31.55
31.50
31.03
31.39
30.63
31.97
31.57
32.41
32.79
32.64
32.29
32.77
32.21
32.11
32.08
34.63
32.03
34.16
32.73
33.14
34.14
34.08
33.73
35.93
33.28
34.72
33.47
34.48

1'05.49
34.33
1'05.66
34.68
1'04.65
34.00
1'05.15
34.48
1'05.96
34.33
1'05.57
34.50
1'06.07
34.90
1'04.89
33.84
1'05.04
34.34
1'06.06
35.07
1'06.78
35.23
1'05.87
34.37
1'05.74

34.71
1'06.26
34.87
1'05.44

34.81
1'07.57
35.60
1'07.15
35.58
1'08.31
35.90
1'09.23
36.44
1'09.84
37.20
1'09.20
36.91
1'09.63
36.86
1'08.71
36.50
1'09.66
37.55
1'08.65
36.57
1'11.90

37.27
1'09.28
37.25
1'11.40

37.24
1'10.27
37.54
1'10.19
37.05
1'12.00
37.86
1'11.95

37.87
1'11.70
37.97
1'14.54
38.61
1'12.63

39.35
1'13.32
38.60
1'11.88

38.41
1'13.38

38.90

1'40.61
35.12
1'41.14
35.48
1'40.64
35.99
1'40.80
35.65
1'41.81
35.85
1'41.19

35.62
1'41.52
35.45
1'40.84
35.95
1'41.86
36.82
1'41.94
35.88
1'42.98
36.20
1'41.82
35.95
1'41.71
35.97
1'42.62
36.36
1'42.41
36.97
1'44.59
37.02
1'45.07
37.92
1'45.53
37.22
1'46.26
37.03
1'47.76
37.92
1'47.77
38.57
1'47.44
37.81
1'46.98
38.27
1'47.59

37.93
1'47.21
38.56
1'49.83
37.93
1'48.16
38.88
1'50.35
38.95
1'49.12
38.85
1'49.82
39.63
1'51.25
39.25
1'51.25
39.30
1'51.80
40.10
1'53.69
39.15
1'52.76
40.13
1'53.51
40.19
1'52.97
41.09
1'55.28
41.90

ARRIVO Record

2'14.91
34.30
2'15.02
33.88
2'15.74
35.10
2'16.06
35.26
2'16.10
34.29
2'16.24
35.05
2'16.30
34.78
2'17.29

36.45
2'17.43
35.57
2'17.46

35.52
2'17.53
34.55
2'17.71
35.89
2'17.80

36.09
2'18.76
36.14
2'19.15
36.74
2'20.10
35.51
2'20.96
35.89
2'22.,52
36.99
2'22.68

36.42
2'23.91
36.15
2'24.84
37.07
2'24.88
37.44
2'25.35
38.37
2'25.45
37.86
2'25.87
38.66
2'26.26
36.43
2'26.35
38.19
2'26.76
36.41
2'27.34
38.22
2'28.07
38.25
2'28.34
37.09
2'29.51
38.26
2'29.75
37.95
2'31.41
37.72
2'32.04
39.28
2'32.80
39.29
2'33.62
40.65
2'37.20
41.92

Page 4



POS

148
149
150
151
152
153

COGNOME E NOME

DE PALO Gabriele Mario
STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe
FERONE Edoardo
BONAMICI Matteo

CANEPA Andrea

IURLARO Cristian

NON CLASSIFICATI

DE MITRI Nicolo' Giusepp

Falsa partenza (2'02.32)

CASINELLI Marco
MARENGO Pietro

Pubblicata: 03/11/2019 ore 11:15

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

ANNO

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2003

2005
2005

NAZ SOCIETA'

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

Sisport Spa ssd

CSR Granda ssd

CSR Granda ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Swimming Club Alessandria

Dinamica Sport ssd

Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd
Vivisport UISP Fossano as

36.10
35.91
33.12
35.01
37.69
35.87

28.03

1'16.51
40.41
1'15.73
39.82
1'12.73
39.61
1'14.65

39.64
1'18.54
40.85
1'16.44
40.57

59.25
31.22

1'57.90
41.39
1'57.76
42.03
1'57.22
44.49
1'57.46
42.81
2'00.44
41.90
1'59.52
43.08

1'30.99
31.74

ARRIVO Record

2'37.66
39.76
2'39.65
41.89
2'40.39
43.17
2'40.55
43.09
2'41.74
41.30
2'41.82
42.30

SQ
31.33

ASS
ASS
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